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List of Competitors
JUNIOR F LADIES+MEN
26 COLA Federica BOR ITA
27 DELLA MORETTA Noemi BOR ITA
29 POZZI Marianna BOR ITA
30 SIMONINI Viola BOR ITA
31 FAIFER Davide BOR ITA
33 PEDRINI Giacomo BOR ITA
44 GHENO Pietro AGO ITA
58 FERRARI Roberto VFT ITA
59 GIARDINO Nicolò VFT ITA
60 REVELLI Matteo VFT ITA
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Overall Classification JUNIOR F LADIES+MEN
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 33 Giacomo PEDRINI BOR ITA 102 3 1-1-1 52.5
2 30 Viola SIMONINI BOR ITA  63 6 2-2-2 56.49
3 31 Davide FAIFER BOR ITA  26 12 3-4-5 58.42
4 27 Noemi DELLA MORETTA BOR ITA  26 12 5-3-4 59.36
5 29 Marianna POZZI BOR ITA  21 12 4-5-3 58.88
6 44 Pietro GHENO AGO ITA   6 18 6-6-6  1:08.81
7 60 Matteo REVELLI VFT ITA 24 7-7-10  1:06.72
8 59 Nicolò GIARDINO VFT ITA 24 8-9-7  1:08.15
9 58 Roberto FERRARI VFT ITA 25 9-8-8  1:15.4
10 26 Federica COLA BOR ITA 29 10-10-9  1:24.17
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List of Competitors
JUNIOR E LADIES+MEN
3 CASAGRANDE Lucrezia ITT ITA
5 LA NOTTE Carlotta ITT ITA
6 PERETTI Martina ITT ITA
8 CAPONE Sebastian ITT ITA
10 SALINO Alberto Maria ITT ITA
11 TUNNO Francesco ITT ITA
12 TUNNO Maurizio ITT ITA
16 ANZI Chiara BOR ITA
17 BRADANINI Ilenia BOR ITA
18 CIANFRONE Noemi BOR ITA
19 CONFORTOLA Elena BOR ITA
20 POZZI Desirè BOR ITA
21 POZZI Margherita BOR ITA
22 PRAOLINI Giorgia BOR ITA
23 SPECHENHAUSER Anna BOR ITA
24 CASTELLAZZI Pietro BOR ITA
25 DURANTE Raffaele BOR ITA
47 SARONNI Sofia SES ITA
48 FINCO Andrea SES ITA
49 PIACENTINI Matteo SES ITA
54 ROMEO Anna VFT ITA
55 VIGLIANISI Morena VFT ITA
56 PICCHIARELLI Alesandro VFT ITA
57 ROMEO Giuseppe VFT ITA
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Overall Classification JUNIOR E LADIES+MEN
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 12 Maurizio TUNNO ITT ITA 102 3 1-1-1  1:02.70
2 3 Lucrezia CASAGRANDE ITT ITA  55 7 2-2-3  1:02.38
3 17 Ilenia BRADANINI BOR ITA  29 11 4-3-4  1:03.3
4 23 Anna SPECHENHAUSER BOR ITA  24 13 3-4-6  1:02.76
5 57 Giuseppe ROMEO VFT ITA  21 15 7-6-2  1:03.81
6 49 Matteo PIACENTINI SES ITA   8 24 6-13-5  1:03.12
7 21 Margherita POZZI BOR ITA   5 21 5-8-8  1:02.95
8 6 Martina PERETTI ITT ITA   5 24 9-5-10  1:04.90
9 11 Francesco TUNNO ITT ITA 25 11-7-7  1:06.33
10 10 Alberto Maria SALINO ITT ITA 26 8-9-9  1:04.39
11 47 Sofia SARONNI SES ITA 36 12-11-13  1:06.18
12 48 Andrea FINCO SES ITA 38 15-12-11  1:07.34
13 8 Sebastian CAPONE ITT ITA 40 14-10-16  1:07.77
14 20 Desirè POZZI BOR ITA 41 10-17-14  1:06.38
15 25 Raffaele DURANTE BOR ITA 43 13-18-12  1:07.58
16 16 Chiara ANZI BOR ITA 45 16-14-15  1:08.69
17 19 Elena CONFORTOLA BOR ITA 50 17-16-17  1:08.80
18 55 Morena VIGLIANISI VFT ITA 52 18-15-19  1:08.0
19 5 Carlotta LA NOTTE ITT ITA 59 21-20-18  1:12.53
20 22 Giorgia PRAOLINI BOR ITA 60 19-19-22  1:10.45
21 54 Anna ROMEO VFT ITA 61 20-21-20  1:10.92
22 56 Alesandro PICCHIARELLI VFT ITA 65 22-22-21  1:12.12
23 18 Noemi CIANFRONE BOR ITA 69 23-23-23  1:11.89
24 24 Pietro CASTELLAZZI BOR ITA 72 24-24-24  1:40.69




